Features
6-14 CompactPCI Systems 6-15www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM
8
eConnectivity

§ Connector One 78-pin D-type female connector
§ Dimensions (LxH) 160  x 100 mm (6.3" x 3.9"), 3U/6U Bracket
Ordering Information
§ MIC-3753/3 3U 72-channel Digital I/O Module, user’s manual and
driver CD-ROM. (cable not included)
§ MIC-3753/6 6U 72-channel Digital I/O Module, user’s manual and
driver CD-ROM. (cable not included)
§ PCL-10178-1 DB-78 cable assembly, 1 m
§ ADAM-3978 DB-78 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
§ ADAM-3968 68-pin SCSI wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
§ ADAM-3968/20 68-pin SCSI-II to Three 20-pin Wiring Terminal
Module for DIN-Rail Mounting
§ ADAM-3968/50 68-pin SCSI wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Features
6-14 CompactPCI Systems 6-15www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software